Name

William Belcher
Susan Benson
Basil Blackshaw
Shirley Bowman
John Bratby

J Burr

AJ China
Bernard Cohen
Mary D Cole

John Frederick Cooper

George Crawford
Diana Cumming
Rosalind Dease
Vernon Gibberd
Henry Haig
Christopher Hall
David Maxwell Hide
Sheila F Jackson
Valerie Johnson
Phil Kennedy
Daphne Leeder
George Manchester
Shirley Moodey
Myles Murphy
Margaret Neve
Jean Nicoll

Anthea Oswell
Christine Parsons
John Arthur Pelling
Robin Rae

Anne Rooke

John Sewell

ME Seymour

Jack Smith
Gordon Snee
Peter Snow

Terry Stockbridge
TJH Streathfield

Margaret Summerfield

Philip Sutton
AH Taylor

Neil R Thwaites
Gordon Ward
PM Weston
Norah Wilson
John Wood

School Type
RCA

Slade

Belfast College of Art
Chelsea

RCA

Slade

Slade

Slade

Birmingham College of Art
Swansea College of Art
West Hartlepool

Slade

RCA

Regent Street Poly

RCA

Slade

ECA

Regent Street Poly

RA

Watford School of Art
Slade

RCA

Colchester

Slade

RA

Slade

RCA

Willesden

RCA

RCA

Beckenham School of Art
RCA

Bournemouth

RCA

Slade

Slade

Hornsey

RCA

Slade

Slade

RA

Lancaster College of Art
Norwich City College of Art
Bournemouth

Slade

RCA

Media

Qil

pen and wash
oil

oil

oil

oil

pencil

oil

oil

oil

oil
etching
aquatinted etching
etching
oil

oil

oil
etching
oil

pen and wash
oil

oil
lithograph
oil

oil
etching
oil
etching
oil

oil
lithograph
oil
charcoal
oil

oil

oil
lithograph
oil
etchings
oil

oil

oil

oil

oil

etching
lithograph

Title of Work

Possed Ivy

A Mantelpiece

Little Red Landscape

Red Flowers

The RCA Mural School
Landscape

Green Park

Street Scene from a Bus
Still Life

Welsh Mining Street
Seaton Road

Leaving the Art

Pgeon Cree Boy

General

Still Life

Wakefield St., Bloomsbury
January Kitten

Seascape

Volcanic Springs

The Henhouse

La Chasse aux Lapins
Chapel of Perros Hamon, Ploubazlanec
Back Yards

Head

Snow Scene

lwerne Minster, Dorest
Cat in the Snow

Cut Fruit

Covent Garden

Man Writing

Sheep

Refreshment

The Arch

Child and Cat

Landscape

Easter Procession, Granada
Brewery Buildings
Jerningham Road, New Cross
Four Etchings

Olive

Sea Wall

Helmside, Westmoreland
Fish Stall

Tarrant Crawford

The Tree

Eiffel Tower

Dimensions
6.75 x 5.5
7.5x9.5
12.75x14.5
30x41
23.5x43.5
34 x 46.75
6.5x7.5

40 x 53
15.5x 22.5
23.5x17.5
16x 8
8.5x10.75
6x8.75
5.75x3.75
25x29.5
15.75x 20
17 x 19.5
8x12

30 x40
8.5x10.5
29 x 39.5
11.75 x 15.75
13x 19
19.75 x 15
15.5x 23.5
37/8x57/8
21.75x 23.75
3x4
29.25x24.5
26 x 30
15.5x 11
29.5x23.5
14 x 16.5
29.5x47.5
19x 16
47.5x 35
11x 15

19.5 x 29.5
various, approx
29.5x19.75
28 x 36
22.5x33

27 x 35.5

23 x29
12x7
18.5x 29

Price Notes
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5.5.0

10.10.0

15.0.0

30.0.0

36.15.0

5.0.0

NFS Lent by Leed:
NFS

6.6.0

6.6.0

1.5.0 (unframed)

3.3.0 (print, unframed)
3.3.0 (2.2.0 print, unframe
31.10.0

NFS Lent by Derb
10.10.0

4.4.0

31.10.0

3.3.0

10.0.0

36.15.0

4.4.0

26.5.0

21.0.0

3.0.0

26.5.0

3.3.0 (2.2.0 print, unframe
31.10.0

15.15.0

2.0.0

21.0.0

5.5.0

57.15.0

15.15.0

63.0.0

4.0.0

26.5.0

2.2.0 (print unframed)
15.15.0

30.0.0

10.0.0

17.17.0

5.5.0

4.4.0

NFS Lent by Richz



