N	lame	School	Туре	Media	Title of Work	Dimensions	Price	Notes
٧	Villiam Belcher	RCA		Oil	Possed Ivy	6.75 x 5.5	8.8.0	
S	usan Benson	Slade		pen and wash	A Mantelpiece	7.5 x 9.5	5.5.0	
В	asil Blackshaw	Belfast College of Art		oil	Little Red Landscape	12.75 x 14.5	10.10.0	
S	hirley Bowman	Chelsea		oil	Red Flowers	30 x 41	15.0.0	
Jo	ohn Bratby	RCA		oil	The RCA Mural School	23.5 x 43.5	30.0.0	
J	Burr	Slade		oil	Landscape	34 x 46.75	36.15.0	
Α	J China	Slade		pencil	Green Park	6.5 x 7.5	5.0.0	
В	ernard Cohen	Slade		oil	Street Scene from a Bus	40 x 53	NFS	Lent by Leeds
N	/lary D Cole	Birmingham College of Art		oil	Still Life	15.5 x 22.5	NFS	
Jo	ohn Frederick Cooper	Swansea College of Art		oil	Welsh Mining Street	23.5 x 17.5	6.6.0	
G	eorge Crawford	West Hartlepool		oil	Seaton Road	16 x 8	6.6.0	
D	iana Cumming	Slade		etching	Leaving the Art	8.5 x 10.75	1.5.0 (unfra	med)
R	osalind Dease	RCA		aquatinted etching	Pgeon Cree Boy	6 x 8.75	3.3.0 (print,	unframed)
V	ernon Gibberd	Regent Street Poly		etching	General	5.75 x 3. 75	3.3.0 (2.2.0	print, unframe
Н	lenry Haig	RCA		oil	Still Life	25 x 29.5	31.10.0	
С	hristopher Hall	Slade		oil	Wakefield St., Bloomsbury	15.75 x 20	NFS	Lent by Derby
D	avid Maxwell Hide	ECA		oil	January Kitten	17 x 19.5	10.10.0	
S	heila F Jackson	Regent Street Poly		etching	Seascape	8 x 12	4.4.0	
V	alerie Johnson	RA		oil	Volcanic Springs	30 x 40	31.10.0	
Р	hil Kennedy	Watford School of Art		pen and wash	The Henhouse	8.5 x 10.5	3.3.0	
D	aphne Leeder	Slade		oil	La Chasse aux Lapins	29 x 39.5	10.0.0	
G	George Manchester	RCA		oil	Chapel of Perros Hamon, Ploubazlanec	11.75 x 15.75	36.15.0	
S	hirley Moodey	Colchester		lithograph	Back Yards	13 x 19	4.4.0	
Ν	Nyles Murphy	Slade		oil	Head	19.75 x 15	26.5.0	
Ν	Margaret Neve	RA		oil	Snow Scene	15.5 x 23.5	21.0.0	
Je	ean Nicoll	Slade		etching	Iwerne Minster, Dorest	3 7/8 x 5 7/8	3.0.0	
Α	nthea Oswell	RCA		oil	Cat in the Snow	21.75 x 23.75	26.5.0	
С	hristine Parsons	Willesden		etching	Cut Fruit	3 x 4	3.3.0 (2.2.0	print, unframe
Jo	ohn Arthur Pelling	RCA		oil	Covent Garden	29.25 x 24.5	31.10.0	
R	obin Rae	RCA		oil	Man Writing	26 x 30	15.15.0	
Α	nne Rooke	Beckenham School of Art		lithograph	Sheep	15.5 x 11	2.0.0	
Jo	ohn Sewell	RCA		oil	Refreshment	29.5 x 23.5	21.0.0	
N	⁄ΙΕ Seymour	Bournemouth		charcoal	The Arch	14 x 16.5	5.5.0	
Jä	ack Smith	RCA		oil	Child and Cat	29.5 x 47.5	57.15.0	
G	iordon Snee	Slade		oil	Landscape	19 x 16	15.15.0	
Р	eter Snow	Slade		oil	Easter Procession, Granada	47.5 x 35	63.0.0	
Т	erry Stockbridge	Hornsey		lithograph	Brewery Buildings	11 x 15	4.0.0	
T	JH Streathfield	RCA		oil	Jerningham Road, New Cross	19.5 x 29.5	26.5.0	
Ν	Nargaret Summerfield	Slade		etchings	Four Etchings	various, approx	2.2.0 (print	unframed)
Р	hilip Sutton	Slade		oil	Olive	29.5 x 19.75	15.15.0	
Α	H Taylor	RA		oil	Sea Wall	28 x 36	30.0.0	
Ν	Ieil R Thwaites	Lancaster College of Art		oil	Helmside, Westmoreland	22.5 x 33	10.0.0	
G	ordon Ward	Norwich City College of Art		oil	Fish Stall	27 x 35.5	17.17.0	
Р	M Weston	Bournemouth		oil	Tarrant Crawford	23 x 29	5.5.0	
N	Iorah Wilson	Slade		etching	The Tree	12 x 7	4.4.0	
Jo	ohn Wood	RCA		lithograph	Eiffel Tower	18.5 x 29	NFS	Lent by Richa
								•